Explanation for ‘high’ reserves 2024/25

£
Earmarked reserves:
Reserve 1
Reserve 2
Reserve 3
Reserve 4
Reserve 5
Reserve 6
Reserve 7

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

1470
400
718

10000

4822

20673

£

17410

20673
38083

|Asset Maintenance / Replacement /Disposal

Throckmorton fighting fund
CIL

Flood Aleviation

Section 106 for playing fields



