

Explanation for 'high' reserves 2024/25

	£	£	£
Earmarked reserves:			
Reserve 1		1470	Asset Maintenance / Replacement /Disposal
Reserve 2		400	Throckmorton fighting fund
Reserve 3		718	CIL
Reserve 4		10000	Flood Aleviation
Reserve 5		4822	Section 106 for playing fields
Reserve 6			
Reserve 7			
		17410	
General reserve	20673		
		20673	
Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)		<u><u>38083</u></u>	